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Unthinkable Placement Drive

Pinnacle Infotech Placement Drive

Borosil Placement Drive

In time tec Placement Drive

Qualitest Placement Drive

Genus Placement Drive

RoboMQ Placement Drive

2525thth

VINIT GODARA
Founder

MYTEAM11

DHAWAL KHULLAR
Founder
PRAVAIG

15000+ Engineers

Dedicated to the Nation

24

Only college with students who have published 200 mobile apps.

 etc.

PRABHA ARYA
GOOGLE

UK

SANJANA JANGEED
GOOGLE

RTU approved Research Centres in ECE, EE & CSE Department. 



Patterns
Quality. Delivered.

Global IT Solutions

AlphaBl 

Big Oh Notation

AptClouds

Accops Systems

Apraava Renewable 

JMAN Group

Oh! Puhleeez 

Infollion Research Ser.

HDFC Life 

Artech Infosystems

Acura Solutions

BOSCH

Programmer.IO

Tega Industries

Nucleus Software

Cyntexa

AlphaBI Solutions

 Mahindra & Mahindra

Sobha Developers

Cape Electric

Indus Tower

Liftu.tech

12-Aug-23

02-Mar-24

05-Oct-23

19-Feb-24

26-Oct-23

09-Jan-24

16-Oct-23

07-Oct-23

20-Oct-23

06-Mar-24

23-Feb-24

28-Oct-23

24-Feb-24

06-Oct-23

06-Jan-24

26-Feb-24

02-Apr-24

26-Sep-23

21-Nov-23

11-Jan-24

27-Jan-24

5.20 LPA 

5.00 LPA

5.00 LPA

5.00 LPA

5.00 LPA

5.00 LPA

4.80 LPA

4.75 LPA

4.68 LPA

4.50 LPA

4.50 LPA

4.50 LPA

4.50 LPA

4.33 LPA

4.30 LPA

4.20 LPA

4.20 LPA

4.15 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

Mechlin Technologies

Pratham Software

B-TRNSFRMD Consulting

CreditQ

SoftwareHorsePower

Polycab India Pvt.Ltd.

Nirvana Solutions

Chegg India

Artee Flow

Shriram Finance Ltd.

Shriram General Ins.

ASCENDION

BAYONE Solutions

Codetrade India

Cube Construction 

Design2Occupancy 

Patterns

Prudent Solutions

Silver Sky Technology

Buildmate Projects

D.B. CORP Ltd. 

02-Jan-24

13-Feb-24

17-Feb-24

21-Sep-23

14-Mar-24

31-Oct-23

03-Jan-24

15-Feb-24

20-Jan-24

16-Jan-24

05t-Mar-24

30-Jan-24

23-Jan-24

14-Mar-24

29-Nov-23

20-Dec-23

6-Feb-24

15-Dec-23

13-Oct-23

24-Nov-23

03-Apr-24

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

3.70 LPA

3.60 LPA

3.60 LPA

3.50 LPA

3.20 LPA

3.18 LPA

3.06 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

Routes
Learning

Flipkart 

PayPal

Contentstack 

Blueflame Labs

DeltaX

Planet Spark

Siemens Healthineers

Intellipaat

KELP Global

RoboMQ

Telaverge Comm. India

Borosil

Jaro Education

Hitachi Energy

75way Technologies 

Learning Routes

Prodesk IT

Tech Mahindra

IntimeTec

Alliantgroup

SRVA Education 

32.0 LPA

25.0 LPA

15.0 LPA

12.0 LPA

10.0 LPA

7.50 LPA

7.50 LPA

7.25 LPA

7.00 LPA

7.00 LPA

7.00 LPA

6.50 LPA

6.30 LPA

6.00 LPA

6.00 LPA

5.70 LPA

5.60 LPA

5.50 LPA

5.50 LPA

5.50 LPA

5.46 LPA

21-July-23

21-Sep-23

17-July-23

09-Oct-23

11-Jan-24

01-Dec-23

23-Sep-23

01-Apr-24

27-Mar-24

08-Sep-23

02-Dec-23

05-Dec-23

12-Oct-23

19-Feb-24

09-Jan-24

04-Dec-23

08-Dec-23

19-Jan-24

4,5-Sep-23

28-Mar-24

27-Nov-23

PLACEMENT SUMMARY 2023-24



Institutional Membership & Industrial Tie-ups

RTU Centre of Excellence

Centre of Excellence
IoT Based Robotics &
Artificial Intelligence

under the Department of
Electronics & Communication Engineering

under the Department of Electrical Engineering

Industrial
Automation

Centre of

Excellence

Advanced Labs Events @ Arya

AUTO SYSTEMS LAB

GSS LAB

ARYA PREMIER LEAGUE

Shradhanjali - The National Level Tech Fest

Landmark (At Main Gate)
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